Yavapai Library Network Agreement

Student Name School Site
Camp Verde Unified School District has partnered with the Yavapai Library Network to provide our students' access to over 2 million books, materials and services available at all libraries throughout the Yavapai Library Network. In order for your child to participate in Interlibrary Loan you must agree to the YLN Universal Library Card Policy and Guidelines.
Please read the following carefully
I agree to comply with all Library rules and regulations; to be responsible for materials borrowed from any Yavapai Library Network library with this card and for fees and fines incurred, including charges for lost and damaged Library materials; to give immediate notice of changes of address and loss of my Library card.
Whenever necessary, the Library uses the services of a collection agency to retrieve overdue materials. In the event of loss or damage to Library materials, or uncollected late fines or charges, I agree to pay all costs of collection, including but not limited to reasonable attorney's fees.
I understand that my card will be accepted at all Yavapai Library Network libraries and my patron information will be accessible to staff at those libraries.
I wish for my student to only be allowed to check out books from the Camp Verde Unified School District Library.
Parent Name:
Parent Signature: Date:
Proof of residency in Yavapai County: (School Use Only) Mail cancelled within the last month Utility bill Rent receipts Legal document Current ID from an educational institution affiliated with the Yavapai Library Network.